Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Robert Walsh (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 980

ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Precinct
FLAGG 5
FLAGG 4
FLAGG 8
FLAGG 2
LYNNVILLE
FLAGG 9
FLAGG 3
FLAGG 6
FLAGG 10
FLAGG 7
FLAGG 1
FLAGG 11
DEMENT
WHITE ROCK
PINE ROCK
SCOTT
LAFAYETTE
MONROE

Total Votes
165
109
98
75
69
67
67
65
55
53
51
47
26
19
8

5
1
0

Vote %
14.14

Vote %
12.61
13.57
14.02
14.42
31.22
13.59
13.09
11.73
13.41
17.61
13.82
17.28
12.21
11.18
12.9
26.32
25

0
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